Greenville Swim Club

2024 ECA Southeastern Classic-11/8/2024 t0 11/10/2024
Meet Program - SUN AM - Senior Prelims

Event 45 Girls 200 Yard Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f1 Prelims
1 Herdman, Jamie E 16 ECA-NC 3:01.91
2 Spreitzer, Aubree K 17 CAT-NC 2:29.52
3 Eldridge, Iris D 15 ECA-NC 2:24.88
4  Grieve, Lily A 15 NEAL-NC 2:06.17
5 Bowen, Madison E 18 ECA-NC 2:06.65
6  Schaper, Caroline O 14 CAT-NC 2:29.00
7  Walker, Collins E 13  NEAL-NC 2:54.59
8 Rusthoven, Alyce A 11 ECA-NC NT
Event 46 Boys 200 Yard Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f1 Prelims
3 Johnson, Ayden C 16 CAT-NC 2:28.09
4 Lin, Owen 16 GSA-NC 1:49.95
5 Johnson,Sam T 17 ECA-NC 1:53.94
6  Gualteros, Dominic X 16 NEAL-NC 2:37.61
Event 47 Girls 100 Yard Freestyle
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f10 Prelims
2 Morrell, Rae R 15 CAT-NC NT
3 Nehus, OliviaE 14 ECA-NC 1:35.04
4 Conner, Eleanor M 13 RMY-NC 1:19.33
5 Mtlaka, Thando 15 ECA-NC 1:19.68
6  Baker, Ryleigh A 14 ECA-NC NT
Heat 2 of 10 Prelims
1 Kaczorowski, Caitlyn A 13 NEAL-NC 1:17.08
2 Disney, Lorelei E 16 ECA-NC 1:13.85
3  Heery, Lucy C 15 CAT-NC 1:12.84
4 Elwell, Riley W 16  NEAL-NC 1:11.81
5 Barron, DotM 13 CAT-NC 1:12.76
6 Nebeling, Juliette E 15 CAT-NC 1:13.40
7  Bleau, Bristol R 13 ECA-NC 1:14.68
8 Haddock, Cherryanne G 12 ECA-NC 1:19.04
Heat 3 of 10 Prelims
1  Walker, Collins E 13  NEAL-NC 1:08.21
2 Windsor, Leah C 14 ECA-NC 1:07.07
3 Rutherford, Mercer Anne A 15 CAT-NC 1:06.69
4 Brown, Lexi C 16  NEAL-NC 1:06.42
5 Savage, Avery G 14 RMY-NC 1:06.58
6 Barron, Ruby L 15 CAT-NC 1:07.00
7 Wang, Cindy S 13 ECA-NC 1:07.86
8 Kaczorowski, Juliette M 15 NEAL-NC 1:08.49
Heat 4 of 10 Prelims
1 Mithani, Sophie Y 14 CAT-NC 1:06.04
2 Milkowich, Alayna G 13  NEAL-NC 1:05.30
3 Fisher, Aubrey L 12 ECA-NC 1:04.97
4 Jennings, Makayla H 14  Tidal Waves-VA 1:04.63
5 Ritchey, Jocelyn | 13 CAT-NC 1:04.70
6 Cheatwood, Audrey L 12 ECA-NC 1:04.99
7 Melton, Eason R 15 RMY-NC 1:05.50
8 Longshore, Harper K 15 ECA-NC 1:06.07
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50f10 Prelims
Mielke, Zoe |
Greene, Reagan C
Herring, Ella A

Cassiano, Bergan E

Kaczorowski, Veronica A

Eldridge, Josie A
Burns, Addie G
Dewar, Cailee |

6 of 10 Prelims
Brake, Lauren R
Wilcox, Sarah K
Risseeuw, Bethany D
Shoneman, Sophia G
Kelley, Adelaide C
Kangas, Rebecca A
Schonwalder, Olivia ]
Kunz, Natalie A

7 of 10 Prelims
Johnson, Taylor G
Herdman, Jamie E
Moody, Lilliana K
Milkowich, Ava G
Davis, Finn C
Benton, Mia R
Howell, Catherine M
Jones, Zoe F

8 0f 10 Prelims
Moody, Olivia ]
Lechene, EllaR
Weaver, Erin R
Burroughs, Juliet K
Bollenbacher, Heidi F
Kulas, Hadleigh A
Spreitzer, Aubree K
Roberts, Grace S

9 0of 10 Prelims
McCrimmon, Quinn A
Woolard, Aubrey G
Dunnigan, Natalie G
Furbay, Caroline D
Neira, Addy G
Andrison, Katie L
Mann, Emily L
Flanagan, Maddie G
10 of 10 Prelims
Brown, Riley G
Eldridge, Iris D
Miller, Lorelai M
Phiri, Mia A

Grieve, Lily A
Chapman, Natalie M
Alexander, Hannah G
Adams, Taeyanna A

13
13
13
17
15
15
17
14

16
16
14
16
15
15
17
18

14
14
13
17
16
17
17
17

18
16
16
18
17
16
15
18

16
15
17
21
15
14
16
22

Tidal Waves-VA
ECA-NC
CAT-NC
ECA-NC
NEAL-NC
ECA-NC
ECA-NC
CAT-NC

RMY-NC
CAT-NC
NEAL-NC
ECA-NC
ECA-NC
NEAL-NC
CAT-NC
CAT-NC

NEAL-NC
ECA-NC
NEAL-NC
NEAL-NC

Tidal Waves-VA
ECA-NC
Unattached-VA
HAC-NC

NEAL-NC
ECA-NC
CAT-NC
WOW-NC
WOW-NC
ECA-NC
CAT-NC
CAT-NC

HAC-NC
ECA-NC
ECA-NC
WOW-NC
ECA-NC
WOW-NC
RMY-NC
NEAL-NC

ECA-NC
ECA-NC
ECA-NC
ECA-NC
NEAL-NC
ECA-NC
HAC-NC
ECA-NC

1:04.20
1:03.42
1:03.06
1:02.63
1:02.79
1:03.33
1:03.79
1:04.54

1:02.15
1:01.42
1:00.36
1:00.08
1:00.26
1:00.59
1:01.90
1:02.30

59.99
59.35
58.80
58.49
58.62
59.30
59.80
1:00.07

57.87
57.30
55.48
52.52
53.59
56.62
57.64
58.24

57.84
57.06
55.15
51.72
53.52
56.55
57.38
58.17

57.68
56.86
54.09
50.96
53.35
55.72
57.38
58.03
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2024 ECA Southeastern Classic-11/8/2024 t0 11/10/2024

Event 48 Boys 100 Yard Freestyle
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Meet Program - SUN AM - Senior Prelims

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 0f8 Prelims
2 Disney, Colt B 14 ECA-NC NT
3 Justice, Fischer F 13 ECA-NC 1:42.23
4 Montero, Dani 13 ECA-NC 1:16.95
5 Ham, Jayden 15 AQUA-NC 1:33.95
6  Winkler, Zach Z 15 ECA-NC NT
7  Gurd, Stephen S 14 ECA-NC NT
Heat 2 of 8 Prelims
1 Parker, Coop T 14 ECA-NC 1:08.57
2 Andrews, Braxton M 13 ECA-NC 1:07.89
3 Gualteros, Dominic X 16 NEAL-NC 1:00.05
4 Shiosaky, Eli ] 13  ECA-NC 59.07
5 lin, Aaron 14 ECA-NC 59.79
6 Kulas, Helms A 15 ECA-NC 1:02.27
7  Skoczylas, Aiden ] 15 ECA-NC 1:07.95
8 Clark, Corbin N 16  NEAL-NC 1:13.35
Heat 3 of 8 Prelims
1 Kisling, Matthew 19 AQUA-NC 58.15
2 Wells, Walker M 17 RMY-NC 57.29
3 Martin, Cody S 16  NEAL-NC 57.16
4 Morgan, Joel M 14 RMY-NC 56.91
5 Rutherford, Woodson W 15 CAT-NC 56.99
6 Jones, Miller A 14 ECA-NC 57.25
7 Lundin, Gabe R 16 ECA-NC 57.42
8  Helton, Philip G 15 CAT-NC 58.23
Heat 4 of 8 Prelims
1 Hallac, Dylan R 17  Tidal Waves-VA 56.05
2 Schiffbauer, Logan 18 Unattached-VA 54.96
3 Van Etten, Leo G 14 NEAL-NC 54.00
4 Cauwels, Philip T 17 HAC-NC 53.62
5 Seawell, Christopher L 15 CAT-NC 53.78
6  Hicks, lan M 16  NEAL-NC 54.65
7  Fleming, Morgan G 15 ECA-NC 55.49
8 Johnson, Gunnar R 15 ECA-NC 56.75
Heat 5 o0f8 Prelims
1 Davis, CormacF 17  Tidal Waves-VA 53.31
2 Twiddy, Ayden N 17 HAC-NC 52.72
3 Johnson, Ayden C 16 CAT-NC 52.60
4  Keaton, Bryce ] 16 CAT-NC 52.27
5 Ezzell, Conner P 17 RMY-NC 52.50
6 Battaglini, Vincent L 15 ECA-NC 52.64
7  Shiosaky, Quinn R 17 ECA-NC 52.82
8 Hicks, Liam P 14  NEAL-NC 53.48
Heat 6 of 8 Prelims
1 Schmitz, Samuel M 17 NEAL-NC 51.41
2 Jones, Turner D 17 ECA-NC 49.84
3 Weiler, Baylor M 18  Fighting Fish-NC 48.94
4 Rammel, Mattaus C 16  WAVE-NC 45.88
5 Johnson,Sam T 17 ECA-NC 47.94
6 Zapler,EzraN 17 ECA-NC 49.22
7 Kim, JoshR 16 CAT-NC 50.75
8 McCormick, Ryan T 16 WOW-NC 51.59

Heat 7 of 8 Prelims
1 Taylor, Reagan W 18 RMY-NC 51.37
2 House, WillE 17 WOW-NC 49.49
3 Butner, Avery A 16 WOW-NC 48.34
4  Lin, Owen 16 GSA-NC 45.01
5 Morgan, Seth ] 16 RMY-NC 47.58
6  Schaper, Calvin O 16 CAT-NC 49.18
7  Czar, Matthew E 17 HAC-NC 50.30
8 Porter, Isaac A 15 HAC-NC 51.56
Heat 8 of 8 Prelims
1 Bowler, Mason C 16 ECA-NC 51.04
2 Hucal, Trevor M 16 ECA-NC 49.35
3 Reiniche, Ryan ] 17 WOW-NC 48.27
4 Henderson, Ryan S 18 ECA-NC 44.50
5 Arredondo, Nathan B 17 WOW-NC 47.27
6 DeSimone, Ben R 16 CAT-NC 49.07
7  Harris, Jboogie B 16 WOW-NC 50.01
8 Pugh,Keon M 16  NEAL-NC 51.41
Event 49 Girls 200 Yard Backstroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of4 Prelims
3 Lynch, Vivian R 12 NEAL-NC NT
4 Lamblin, Vera F 18 NEAL-NC NT
5 Woolard, Aubrey G 16 ECA-NC NT
Heat 2 of4 Prelims
1 Greene, Reagan C 15 ECA-NC 2:53.67
2 Kaczorowski, Veronica A 17 NEAL-NC 2:36.70
3 Marcos Esqueta, AinhoaM 15 RMY-NC 2:27.33
4 Weaver, Erin R 13 CAT-NC 2:05.33
5 Schaper, Caroline O 14 CAT-NC 2:15.11
6 Ritchey, Jocelyn ] 13  CAT-NC 2:33.93
7  Eldridge, Josie A 14 ECA-NC 2:37.28
Heat 3 of4 Prelims
1 Lovsin, Colette S 14 NEAL-NC 2:42.46
2 Brown, Lexi C 16 NEAL-NC 2:36.01
3 Roberts, Grace S 17 CAT-NC 2:26.68
4 Serens, Kate A 16 WOW-NC 2:01.98
5 Moody, Lilliana K 14 NEAL-NC 2:13.66
6  Shoneman, Sophia G 17 ECA-NC 2:33.60
7  Milkowich, Alayna G 13  NEAL-NC 2:37.11
8  Gillikin, Mills Culpepper E 12 ECA-NC 3:10.66
Heat 4 of4 Prelims
1 Kunz, Natalie A 14 CAT-NC 2:41.59
2 Kelley, Adelaide C 15 ECA-NC 2:35.21
3 Milkowich, Ava G 16  NEAL-NC 2:21.73
4 Stuck, Kelsey M 17 WOW-NC 2:00.01
5 Stinnett, Sophia G 17 HAC-NC 2:12.50
6 Benton, Mia R 15 ECA-NC 2:31.87
7 Mielke, Zoe I 13  Tidal Waves-VA 2:36.94
8 Nebeling, Juliette E 15 CAT-NC 3:03.12
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Event 50 Boys 200 Yard Backstroke
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Heat 5 of5 Prelims

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Prelims
2 Shiosaky, Eli] 13 ECA-NC 2:31.08
3 Czar, Matthew E 17 HAC-NC 2:18.11
4 Weiler, Baylor M 18  Fighting Fish-NC 1:56.73
5 Roman, Luke T 17 HAC-NC 2:00.49
6 Kisling, Matthew 19 AQUA-NC 2:21.73
7 Cox, Gates B 12 NEAL-NC NT
Heat 2 of2 Prelims
1 Clark, Corbin N 16 NEAL-NC NT
2 Martin, Cody S 16 NEAL-NC 2:24.86
3 Seawell, Christopher L 15 CAT-NC 2:15.64
4 Jones, Turner D 17 ECA-NC 1:53.98
5 Bowler, Mason C 16 ECA-NC 1:57.01
6  Rusthoven, Jacob K 13 ECA-NC 2:18.22
7  Schmitz, Samuel M 17 NEAL-NC 2:40.33
Event 51 Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of5 Prelims
2 Disney, Lorelei E 16 ECA-NC NT
3 Morrell, Rae R 15 CAT-NC NT
4 Herring, Ella A 14 CAT-NC NT
5 Baker, Ryleigh A 14 ECA-NC NT
6 Haddock, Cherryanne G 12 ECA-NC NT
Heat 2 of 5 Prelims
1 Bleau, Bristol R 13 ECA-NC 1:40.58
2 Elwell, Riley W 16  NEAL-NC 1:32.52
3 Windsor, Leah C 14 ECA-NC 1:30.20
4 Barron, Dot M 13 CAT-NC 1:29.31
5 Barron, Ruby L 15 CAT-NC 1:29.66
6  Heery, Lucy C 15 CAT-NC 1:31.40
7 Lechene, Olivia B 10 ECA-NC 1:40.44
8 Conner, Eleanor M 13 RMY-NC 2:03.63
Heat 3 of 5 Prelims
1 Schonwalder, Olivia ] 17 CAT-NC 1:25.26
2 Lovsin, Colette S 14 NEAL-NC 1:20.94
3 Adams, Taeyanna A 22 ECA-NC 1:13.86
4 Alexander, Hannah G 16 HAC-NC 1:08.64
5 Flanagan, Maddie G 18 NEAL-NC 1:10.41
6 Johnson, Taylor G 16  NEAL-NC 1:18.52
7  Moody, Olivia | 14  NEAL-NC 1:22.92
8 Kelley, Cecelia F 13 ECA-NC 1:28.17
Heat 4 of 5 Prelims
1 Brake, Lauren R 13 RMY-NC 1:23.87
2 Mann, Emily L 15 RMY-NC 1:19.73
3 Bollenbacher, Heidi F 16 WOW-NC 1:12.12
4  Kulas, Hadleigh A 17 ECA-NC 1:07.92
5 Miller, Lorelai M 17 ECA-NC 1:10.05
6  Brown, Riley G 16 ECA-NC 1:18.44
7  Kaczorowski, Juliette M 15 NEAL-NC 1:21.99
8 Kaczorowski, Caitlyn A 13 NEAL-NC 1:27.67

1 Kangas, Rebecca A 15 NEAL-NC 1:23.46
2 Wang, Cindy S 13 ECA-NC 1:19.02
3 Burroughs, JulietK 17 WOW-NC 1:10.43
4 Lechene, EllaR 14 ECA-NC 1:07.75
5 Chapman, Natalie M 14 ECA-NC 1:08.77
6 Neira, Addy G 17 ECA-NC 1:14.62
7  Melton, Eason R 15 RMY-NC 1:21.34
8 Rutherford, Mercer Anne A 15 CAT-NC 1:26.08
Event 52 Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of4 Prelims
3 Gurd, Stephen S 14 ECA-NC NT
4 Skoczylas, Aiden | 15 ECA-NC 1:37.05
5 Ham, Jayden 15 AQUA-NC 2:17.95
6 Winkler, Zach Z 15 ECA-NC NT
Heat 2 of4 Prelims
1 lin, Aaron 14 ECA-NC 1:18.43
2 Hicks, Liam P 14 NEAL-NC 1:08.72
3 Hicks,lan M 16  NEAL-NC 1:03.62
4 Hucal, Trevor M 16 ECA-NC 58.47
5 Ritchey, David P 18 CAT-NC 1:02.33
6  McCormick, Ryan T 16 WOW-NC 1:06.93
7  Wells, Walker M 17 RMY-NC 1:12.73
8 Parker, Coop T 14 ECA-NC 1:33.58
Heat 3 of4 Prelims
1 Rutherford, Woodson W 15 CAT-NC 1:18.34
2 Helton, Philip G 15 CAT-NC 1:08.51
3 Arredondo, Nathan B 17 WOW-NC 1:03.43
4 Morgan, Seth ] 16 RMY-NC 56.85
5 Zapler, EzraN 17 ECA-NC 1:02.01
6 Hallac, Dylan R 17  Tidal Waves-VA 1:05.74
7 Jones, Miller A 14 ECA-NC 1:11.21
8 Lundin, Gabe R 16 ECA-NC 1:23.44
Heat 4 of4 Prelims
1 Fleming, Morgan G 15 ECA-NC 1:13.93
2 Harris, Jboogie B 16 WOW-NC 1:07.75
3 DeSimone, Ben R 16 CAT-NC 1:02.56
4 Schaper, Calvin O 16 CAT-NC 56.15
5 Reiniche, Ryan ] 17 WOW-NC 1:00.32
6 Porter, Isaac A 15 HAC-NC 1:04.52
7  Keaton, Bryce ] 16 CAT-NC 1:10.57
8 Kulas, Helms A 15 ECA-NC 1:19.02
Event 53 Girls 200 Yard IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1 of7 Prelims
3 Risseeuw, Bethany D 13 NEAL-NC NT
4 Windsor, Leah C 14 ECA-NC NT
5 Shoneman, Sophia G 17 ECA-NC NT
6 Nehus, Olivia E 14 ECA-NC NT
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Heat 2 Prelims (#53 Girls 200 Yard IM)
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Kaczorowski, Caitlyn A
Mtlaka, Thando
Nebeling, Juliette E
Barron, Dot M

Bleau, Bristol R
Lamblin, Vera F
Conner, Eleanor M
Baker, Ryleigh A

3 of 7 Prelims
Kelley, Cecelia F
Elwell, Riley W
Jennings, Makayla H
Greene, Reagan C
Wilcox, Sarah K
Howell, Catherine M
Heery, Lucy C

Wills, Sadie ]

4 of 7 Prelims
Dewar, Cailee ]
Mithani, Sophie Y
Walker, Collins E
Lovsin, Colette S
Burns, Addie G
Kaczorowski, Veronica A
Kaczorowski, Juliette M
Longshore, Harper K
50f7 Prelims
Kangas, Rebecca A
Moody, Lilliana K
McCrimmon, Quinn A
Neira, Addy G

Miller, Lorelai M
Andrison, Katie L
Marcos Esqueta, Ainhoa M
Wang, Cindy S

6 of 7 Prelims
Herdman, Jamie E
Mann, Emily L
Flanagan, Maddie G
Stuck, Kelsey M
Kulas, Hadleigh A
Milkowich, Ava G
Spreitzer, Aubree K
Milkowich, Alayna G
7 of 7 Prelims
Cassiano, Bergan E
Roberts, Grace S
Weaver, Erin R
Furbay, Caroline D
Lechene, EllaR
Alexander, Hannah G
Jones, Zoe F

Moody, Olivia |

13
15
15
13
13
18
13
14

13
16
14
15
13
17
15
15

16
14
13
14
13
17
15
15

15
14
18
17
17
16
15
13

16
15
18
17
17
16
17
13

16
17
13
18
14
16
18
14

NEAL-NC
ECA-NC
CAT-NC
CAT-NC
ECA-NC
NEAL-NC
RMY-NC
ECA-NC

ECA-NC
NEAL-NC

Tidal Waves-VA
ECA-NC
CAT-NC
Unattached-VA
CAT-NC

Tidal Waves-VA

CAT-NC
CAT-NC
NEAL-NC
NEAL-NC
ECA-NC
NEAL-NC
NEAL-NC
ECA-NC

NEAL-NC
NEAL-NC
HAC-NC
ECA-NC
ECA-NC
WOW-NC
RMY-NC
ECA-NC

ECA-NC
RMY-NC
NEAL-NC
WOW-NC
ECA-NC
NEAL-NC
CAT-NC
NEAL-NC

ECA-NC
CAT-NC
CAT-NC
WOW-NC
ECA-NC
HAC-NC
HAC-NC
NEAL-NC

NT
3:29.05
3:14.08
3:04.22
3:13.12
3:20.38
3:33.19

NT

2:58.99
2:55.33
2:48.05
2:47.89
2:48.00
2:51.06
2:56.27
2:59.44

2:46.58
2:43.81
2:41.66
2:39.55
2:41.03
2:42.03
2:44.14
2:46.62

2:33.68
2:27.83
2:22.21
2:14.52
2:16.83
2:25.75
2:29.68
2:39.41

2:33.52
2:27.75
2:21.34
2:09.48
2:16.80
2:25.55
2:28.70
2:38.67

2:32.67
2:27.06
2:17.74
2:06.52
2:15.83
2:22.32
2:28.63
2:36.71
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Event 54 Boys 200 Yard IM

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f6 Prelims
3 Clark, Corbin N 16 NEAL-NC NT
4 Gurd, Stephen S 14 ECA-NC NT
5 Andrews, Braxton M 13 ECA-NC NT
Heat 2 of 6 Prelims
1 Ham, Jayden 15 AQUA-NC 3:50.57
2 Skoczylas, Aiden ] 15 ECA-NC 2:46.17
3 lin, Aaron 14 ECA-NC 2:33.43
4 Jones, Miller A 14 ECA-NC 2:32.57
5 Shiosaky, Eli ] 13 ECA-NC 2:32.89
6 Kulas, Helms A 15 ECA-NC 2:40.60
7  Parker, Coop T 14 ECA-NC 2:50.63
Heat 3 of 6 Prelims
1 Twiddy, Ayden N 17 HAC-NC 2:30.63
2 Johnson, Gunnar R 15 ECA-NC 2:28.74
3 Martin, Cody S 16  NEAL-NC 2:27.88
4  Kisling, Matthew 19 AQUA-NC 2:24.32
5 Van Etten, Leo G 14 NEAL-NC 2:25.36
6  Helton, Philip G 15 CAT-NC 2:28.40
7  Gualteros, Dominic X 16  NEAL-NC 2:28.79
8 Rusthoven, Jacob K 13 ECA-NC 2:30.89
Heat 4 of 6 Prelims
1 Cauwels, Philip T 17 HAC-NC 2:19.34
2 Hicks,lan M 16  NEAL-NC 2:13.79
3 Hucal, Trevor M 16 ECA-NC 2:04.51
4 Morgan, Seth ] 16 RMY-NC 1:56.73
5 House, Will E 17 WOW-NC 1:59.71
6 Pugh, Keon M 16 NEAL-NC 2:09.52
7  Porter, Isaac A 15 HAC-NC 2:15.86
8 Fleming, Morgan G 15 ECA-NC 2:23.20
Heat 5o0f6 Prelims
1 Shiosaky, Quinn R 17 ECA-NC 2:17.72
2 Schmitz, Samuel M 17 NEAL-NC 2:13.49
3 DeSimone, Ben R 16 CAT-NC 2:03.06
4 Rammel, Mattaus C 16  WAVE-NC 1:55.66
5 Roman, Luke T 17 HAC-NC 1:59.58
6  Butner, Avery A 16 WOW-NC 2:08.24
7  Czar, Matthew E 17 HAC-NC 2:14.41
8 Morgan, Joel M 14 RMY-NC 2:22.89
Heat 6 of 6 Prelims
1 Hicks, Liam P 14 NEAL-NC 2:16.01
2 Kim,Josh R 16 CAT-NC 2:09.55
3 Jones, Turner D 17 ECA-NC 1:59.89
4 Lin, Owen 16  GSA-NC 1:52.60
5 Schaper, Calvin O 16 CAT-NC 1:57.16
6 Ritchey, David P 18 CAT-NC 2:06.47
7  Keaton, Bryce ] 16 CAT-NC 2:14.32
8 Ezzell, Conner P 17 RMY-NC 2:19.41



